
hit

brown eyes | brown hair

Filipa Pinto 
 portuguese nationality  |  height 1.68cm  



Training

Project Role Production | Channel

Languages

Portuguese | English | Italian

Course Coach | Institution

2021 
2021
2014-17

Workshop “Anatomia de uma Personagem”
Auditioning for Film and TV
Curso Profissional de Atores

Manuel Pureza
Nancy Bishop, Caprice Crawford e Jo Monteiro
ACT - Escola de Atores

Tv

“Primeiro Dia de Verão”
“A Farsa de Inês Pereira”

Ricardo Neves-Neves | Teatro do Bairro
Nuno Nunes | ACT

Project Director | Production

2016
2015

Theatre

Skills

Hip Hop | Piano | Music Education

Amo-te Imenso
Salgueiro Maia - O Implicado
Un Figlio di Nome Erasmus
The Man Who Killed Don Quixote

Maria
Margarida 
Alice
Angelica’s Double

Project Role Director | Production

Hermano Moreira | Promenade
Sérgio Graciano | Skydreams
Alberto Ferrari | Eagle Pictures
Terry Guilliam | Ukbar FIlmes

2024
2020
2019
 2017

Cinema

Páginas da Vida
Queridos Papás
Quero é Viver
Amar Demais
Prisioneira
A Herdeira

Sandra
Mia
Liliana
Constança
Renata
Candy

SP Televisao | SIC
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI

2025
2022-23 
2022-21
2020
2019
2017-18


